
Horse Rider

74 Cat N Jerry Anton Kondela

72 Dual Rey TR Kateřina Spáčilová

71,5 Nothing Elz Matters Karel Spáčil

71 Cat Spoonful Anton Kondela

70 Mr Scat House Zoltan Szalontai

66 Angel Of Time Marek Medvecký

Horse Rider

72 Once In a Blu Lou Imre Katona

71 Shelby First Milan Klimčík

70 Smart As a Kat Zoltan Vizi

69 Mr Scat House Zoltan Szalontai

60 Kit Cut Boris Budaj

Horse Rider

73 Cats Smokin Merada Kateřina Spáčilová

72 Arango Boogie Karel Spáčil

71,5 Color Spoonful Anton Kondela

70 Samy Blue Leda Marek Medvecký

69 Put Him In Hydrive Anton Kondela

NCHA Open

4NCHA Slovakian Challenger Show
Silver Lake Ranch, Galanta, Slovakia

RESULTS LIST - FRIDAY

APRIL 1st, 2022

4NCHA Slovakian Challenger Show

NCHA Non Pro

NCHA Ltd. 5,000 NH



Horse Rider

71 Rey Cats Leda Anton Kondela

60 Silver Ride N Cat Marek Medvecký

60 Bono Rey Anton Kondela

Horse Rider

71 Cat Spoonful Jakub Kvačkaj

70 Mr Scat House Zoltan Szalontai

69 Cats Smokin Merada Pavel Sedláček

69 Sealy Blue Egon Jozef Mongel

68 Metallic Spot Szabolcs Katona

68 Bette Lena Davis Zoltan Vizi

65 Milk My Cash Milan Klimčík

60 Silver Boonsmal Cat Ladislav Kišš

Put Him In Hydrive Erik Cuijvers

Horse Rider

71 Miss Ela Milan Klimčík

70 Silver Boonsmal Cat Ladislav Kišš

68 Smart As a Kat Zoltan Vizi

67 Once In a Blu Lou Imre Katona

60 Silver Peptospook Petr Čtrnáctý

60 Cat N Jerry Erik Cuijvers

NCHA Ltd. 25,000 NH

NCHA Ltd. 15,000 Amt

NCHA Ltd. 50,000 Amt

NCHA Ltd. 2,000 AR/AH



Horse Rider

69 Rey Cats Leda Ladislav Kišš

68 Starlight Scorpion Barbora Čtrnáctá

67 Cats Smokin Merada Pavel Sedláček

66 Silver Peptospook Petr Čtrnáctý

66 Kit Cut Boris Budaj

63 Angel Of Time Natalia Chodasová

60 Metallic Spot Szabolcs Katona

60 Sealy Blue Egon Jozef Mongel

Horse Rider

70 Metallic Lil Smoke Anton Kondela

69 Starlight Scorpion Barbora Čtrnáctá

67 Bette Lena Davis Zoltan Vizi

66 Color Spoonful Anton Kondela

65 Silver Cleopatra Anton Kondela

65 Samy Blue Leda Marek Medvecký

64 Silver Stylish Oak Marejk Medvecký

63 Metallic Spot Szabolcs Katona

62 Spring Hakunamatata Marek Medvecký

62 Bono Rey Zuzana Strašiková

61 Cat Spoonful Jakub Kvačkaj

60 Sannmans Dada Imre Katona

60 My Blue Spirit Milan Klimčík

60 Kit Cut Boris Budaj

60 Silver Ride N Cat Marek Medvecký

60 Krupina Hope

4NCHA Ranch Cutting


